Thursday- December 14th

2017 QUIZ BOWL

8:00PM to 12:00PM WRITTEN EXAMS
8 am (Lakota Language & Culture, Algebra I, Grammar II, American History,
American Government, Health)
9 am (Geometry, Grammar III, Physics, World Geography, Literature IV -English

Lit)

10 am (Algebra II, Grammar IV, Physical Science, World History)
11 am (Advanced Math, Grammar I, Biology, Chemistry, Literature III ~American

Lit)

Thursday-December 14th 12 pm-1pm set up room for Quiz Bowl
1:30PM-.7:00 QUIZ BOWL MATCH

Time Match #
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30 11
7:00 12
Friday-December 15th
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8:30AM-4:00PM QUIZ BOWL (continues)

8:30 13
9:00 14
9:30 15
10:00 16
10:30 17
11:00
11:30 18
12:00 19
12:30 20
1:00 21
1:30 22
2:00 23
2:30 24
3:00 25
3:30 26
4:00 27
4:30 28
5:00 29

Red Team Blue Team
Crow Creek Lower Brule
Todd Co. Omaha Nation
St. Francis Little Wound
Red Cloud Crazy Horse
CEB Custer
T.F. Riggs Pine Ridge
Marty Indian St. Joes
White River W1
w2 W3
w4 W5
w6 w7
L4 L5
L6 L7
L2 L3
L1 L11
L9 W12
W13 L8
Lunch Break
W10 W14
w8 W9
W10 W11
W16 W17
W15 W18
w21 L20
W22 L19
W19 W20
w23 W24
W26 L25
w27 W25

If necessary, repeat game 28, if loser’s first loss

Friday —-December 15t at 6:00pm awards will be given out to all Quiz Bowl and Written
Exam winners in room LaCroix Hall B.
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